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ALMANAC   
December 2021 to April 2022) 

MONTH DATE DAY PROGRAMME/EVENT HOLIDAY 

December 22.12.21 to 04.01.22 Wednesday to Tuesday Winter Vacation 13 

January 04.01.2022 Tuesday Staff Meeting/Lesson Plan Submission *** 

January 05.01.2022 Wednesday School Reopens *** 

January 15..01.22 to 22.01.22 Saturday to Saturday Periodic Test-4 (2021-2022) *** 

January 22.01.2022 Saturday Hard Copy submission (Classes-Nursery to UKG) *** 

January 24.01.2022 Monday Hard Copy submission (Classes-I to IV) *** 

January 25.01.2022 Tuesday Hard Copy submission (Classes-V to VIII) *** 

January 26.01.2022 Wednesday Republic Day Celebration / 5th Online/Offline Competition *** 

February 04.02.2022 Friday Report Day PT-4 (Classes Nursery to VIII) *** 

February 05.02.2022 Saturday Saraswati Puja 1 

Feb/March 25.02.22 to 08.03.22  Friday to Tuesday Term-II (Final) Examination 2021-2022 1 

March 01.03.22 Tuesday Sivaratri 1 

March 09.03.22 Wednesday Hard Copy submission (Classes-Nursery to IV) *** 

March 15.03.22 & 16.03.22 Tuesday & Wednesday Tabulation & Result Preparation  *** 

March 17.03.2022 Thursday Final Submission of Report Cards  *** 

March 18.03.22 & 19.03.22 Friday & Saturday Holi 2 

March 21.03.22 Monday Report Day Final Examination (2021-2022) [Classes Nursery to III] *** 

March 22.03.22 Tuesday Report Day Final Examination (2021-2022) [Classes IV to VIII] *** 

March 23.03.22 to 28.03.22 Wednesday to Monday Re-admission for the New Session 2022-2023 & Book Distribution *** 

April 01.04.22 & 02.04.2022 Friday Teachers Orientation/Lesson Plan Submission (Classes Nursery to IV) *** 

April 02.04.2022 Saturday Teachers Orientation/Lesson Plan Submission (Classes V to VIII) *** 

April 04.04.2022 Monday New Academic Session 2022-2023 Begins *** 


